



Legislation Text

File #: 21-546, **Version:** 1

Motion to approve an increase to the construction contract with Kar-Vel Construction, (Bid No. 20011) by \$820,891.00 to a revised total contact amount of \$6,097,700.56 plus any additional applicable taxes for the AC Water Main Replacement 2020 Phase 1 project (CIP Plan No. W-16).